

REPUBLIC OF KENYA COUNTY GOVERNMENT OF NAKURU

MUNICIPALITY OF NAIVASHA



Telephone: Nakuru 2214142 When replying please quote

E-Mail: nakurucounty.governor@gmail.com

www.nakuru.go.ke

BOARD MEETINGS CALENDAR 2024

MEETING	DATE
Finance and Administration Committee	23/01/24
Tourism, environment and social services Committee	30/01/24
Urban planning and Infrastructure development Committee	06/02/24
Audit, risk and compliance Committee	14/02/24
Full Board meeting	29/02/24
Finance and Administration Committee	08/04/24
Tourism, environment and social services Committee	15/04/24
Urban planning and Infrastructure development Committee	22/04/24
Audit, risk and compliance Committee	06/05/24
Full Board meeting	31/05/24
Finance and Administration Committee	08/07/24
Tourism, environment and social services Committee	15/07/24
Urban planning and Infrastructure development Committee	22/07/24
Audit, risk and compliance Committee	05/08/24
Full Board meeting	27/09/24
Finance and Administration Committee	7/10/2024
Tourism, environment and social services Committee	14/10/2024
Urban planning and Infrastructure development Committee	21/10/2024
Audit, risk and compliance Committee	4/11/2024
Full Board meeting	28/11/2024